
CREDITS

COST/ CREDIT

TUITION

ACAD. FEES

MAT. FEES

PROG. FEES

COMP. FEES

OTHER FEES

ESTIMATED GRAND 

TOTAL

IT CYBERSECURITY
YEAR ONE

In State

27

230.00$                                                             

6,210.00$                                                         

330.00$                                                             

150.00$                                                             

975.00$                                                             

540.00$                                                             

-

8,205.00$                                                         


